
Civil Nom Prénom Epreuve Cat DNF S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Total Place

Mlle VAYRETTE Marie-Sara 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres CF 1134072 77 88 85 86 0 0 0 0 336 1

Mme DUBOIS Léa 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres CF 1134007 78 84 75 85 0 0 0 0 322 2

Mlle GASEN Sandra 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres CF 1134007 81 72 65 73 0 0 0 0 291 3

Mlle GAUTHIER Océane 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres CF 1134016 70 71 72 64 0 0 0 0 277 4

M. LUCAS Mathieu 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres CG 1134002 78 72 66 71 85 72 0 0 444 1

M. DASSE TONY 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres CG 1134002 DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Mlle LEBRUN Doris 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres JF 1134078 91 91 92 87 0 0 0 0 361 1

Mlle MASSIES-STOEZEL Audrey 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres JF 1134007 81 87 86 87 0 0 0 0 341 2

M. BESSAGUET Benjamin 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres JG 1134075 87 83 88 83 88 81 0 0 510 1

M. DOLDER Jordan 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres JG 1134007 DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Mlle LIROU Pauline 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres D1 1134075 88 88 91 92 0 0 0 0 359 1

Mlle GOUBIER Audrey 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres D1 1134007 90 91 88 90 0 0 0 0 359 2

Mlle CHARDAN Alexandra 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres D1 1134007 85 83 84 90 0 0 0 0 342 3

Mme MAMECHE Stéphanie 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres D1 1134085 86 86 86 76 0 0 0 0 334 4

Mlle MASSOT Jessica 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres D1 1134002 85 89 83 76 0 0 0 0 333 5

Mme ARGUILLAT Sol•ne 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres D1 1134075 65 78 78 83 0 0 0 0 304 6

Mlle VAL Alicia 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres D1 1134007 80 69 69 73 0 0 0 0 291 7

Mme LECLERC Isabelle 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres D2 1134075 92 90 96 94 0 0 0 0 372 1

Mme BIZET Carole 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres D2 1134075 91 93 87 92 0 0 0 0 363 2

Mme DUPUY D'UBY Brigitte 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres D2 1134085 88 87 87 86 0 0 0 0 348 3

Mlle ALIBERT MARINI Florence 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres D2 1134078 76 80 71 84 0 0 0 0 311 4

Mme JUDA Christine 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres D2 1134075 72 81 77 78 0 0 0 0 308 5

Mlle MIQUEL Martine 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres D2 1134002 DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Mme GENSAC Olga 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres D3 1134075 88 85 91 85 0 0 0 0 349 1

Mme GREGOIRE Edith 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres D3 1134007 81 80 78 87 0 0 0 0 326 2

Mme IAPICHELLA Carmen 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres D3 1134002 81 77 72 85 0 0 0 0 315 3

Mme SANTACREU Jeanine 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres D3 1134016 75 74 83 77 0 0 0 0 309 4

Mme BERQUET Colette 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres D3 1134091 76 71 78 75 0 0 0 0 300 5

M. BESSAGUET Clément 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S1 1134075 94 95 94 94 91 92 0 0 560 1

M. RIOUT Erwann 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S1 1134075 93 94 92 90 94 93 0 0 556 2

M. FOURNIER Pierre 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S1 1134075 94 93 95 87 91 91 0 0 551 3

M. CAUCHOIS Antonin 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S1 1134007 90 93 94 92 90 91 0 0 550 4

M. POUJOL Stéphan 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S1 1134078 92 81 90 76 84 83 0 0 506 5

M. PEREZ Jean-Marc 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S1 1134072 83 85 82 87 78 85 0 0 500 6

M. VIDAL Eric 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S1 1134007 84 78 86 81 84 79 0 0 492 7

M. SIMON Nicolas 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S1 1134016 82 82 82 85 77 80 0 0 488 8

M. VILLEDIEU Jérôme 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S1 1134016 68 85 83 76 75 83 0 0 470 9

M. DESBOEUFS David 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S1 1134072 71 72 77 80 78 72 0 0 450 10

M. DASSE LIONEL 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S1 1134002 DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
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82 619 663 A.T. AGATHOISE
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82 621 094 STBT

82 626 952 TOS SETE-TH-GAR



Civil Nom Prénom Epreuve Cat DNF S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Total Place

M. BESSAGUET Thierry 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134075 89 88 92 93 94 90 0 0 546 1

M. BARANTIN Pascal 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134075 89 91 90 92 89 90 0 0 541 2

M. DOMINGUEZ Stéphane 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134016 90 91 88 90 90 88 0 0 537 3

M. ROSSI Laurent 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134085 86 92 88 92 87 91 0 0 536 4

M. CHURCHMAN Timothy-Davi 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134078 90 88 92 95 83 86 0 0 534 5

M. PEQUIGNOT Jean-Paul 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134007 84 90 93 82 93 91 0 0 533 6

M. LOUKAKIS Antoine 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134002 84 90 94 84 85 92 0 0 529 7

M. LIBES Thierry 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134007 89 86 86 88 85 88 0 0 522 8

M. RIEUSSET Florent 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134002 85 88 89 91 84 84 0 0 521 9

M. CLAVE Jean-Claude 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134075 89 84 90 87 89 82 0 0 521 10

M. MONESTIER Nicolas 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134016 84 86 86 82 91 89 0 0 518 11

M. FAIVRE Cyril 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134078 82 85 91 82 83 93 0 0 516 12

M. ANTON Eric 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134007 89 89 83 88 85 82 0 0 516 13

M. REYNAUD Jean-Christop 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134075 71 85 89 90 92 85 0 0 512 14

M. BLANCHARD Christophe 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134072 88 84 88 81 82 88 0 0 511 15

M. BANEWITZ Sacha 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134016 84 87 90 84 85 81 0 0 511 16

M. CHAMBERT Jean-Pierre 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134078 82 83 86 85 83 89 0 0 508 17

M. BENOIT Patrick 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134078 79 84 89 90 83 83 0 0 508 18

M. JARQUE Joël 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134016 82 82 84 87 83 89 0 0 507 19

M. FESQUET Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134016 91 78 84 85 84 74 0 0 496 20

M. CREPIN Christophe 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134091 80 85 81 77 87 79 0 0 489 21

M. SKALINSKI Sylvain 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134072 77 75 88 84 80 78 0 0 482 22

M. GILLES Alain 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134078 68 84 74 79 83 83 0 0 471 23

M. MATT Daniel 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134075 75 76 80 77 78 80 0 0 466 24

M. VAN NUFFEL Vincent 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134016 79 74 75 73 82 78 0 0 461 25

M. PLANCHOT DIDIER 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134016 77 85 79 80 72 66 0 0 459 26

M. DUCOEUR Thierry 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134072 73 77 81 64 75 78 0 0 448 27

M. LIROU Michel 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134075 62 73 79 82 70 79 0 0 445 28

M. VALENT Jacques 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S2 1134085 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29
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03 419 645 S.T. MONTPELLIER

02 437 158 S.T. MONTPELLIER
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82 474 989 C.T.M.C.

82 461 623 E.S.T. PESCALUNES

82 456 667 A.T. AGATHOISE

02 700 227 S.T. BEZIERS

02 909 436 TOS SETE-TH-GAR

02 700 052 S.T. BEZIERS

82 490 313 TOS SETE-TH-GAR

82 556 386 S.T. MONTPELLIER

02 504 722 C.T.M.C.

82 589 512 A.T. AGATHOISE

82 513 560 S.T. BEZIERS

82 519 759 S.T. MONTPELLIER

00 989 396 STBT

01 083 769 C.T.M.C.

03 257 137 A.T. AGATHOISE

82 535 361 A.T. AGATHOISE

82 580 554 C.T.M.C.

82 550 893 C.T.M.C.

82 598 931 CSAD ARTEMIS

82 494 978 STBT

82 432 943 A.T. AGATHOISE

03 392 769 S.T. MONTPELLIER

82 609 927 C.T.M.C.

82 625 513 C.T.M.C.

82 583 407 STBT

82 590 292 S.T. MONTPELLIER

01 022 974 E.S.T. PESCALUNES



Civil Nom Prénom Epreuve Cat DNF S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Total Place

M. MICHEL Jacques 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S3 1134075 90 88 93 87 89 87 0 0 534 1

M. CANAVATE Gérard 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S3 1134007 80 88 90 91 91 92 0 0 532 2

M. CORBACHO Carlos 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S3 1134075 85 89 86 86 88 88 0 0 522 3

M. ROCA Jean-Pierre 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S3 1134007 84 90 89 92 84 83 0 0 522 4

M. RAJA Michel 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S3 1134002 87 80 84 85 87 90 0 0 513 5

M. MALLET DE Henri 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S3 1134078 77 84 83 90 86 91 0 0 511 6

M. SANTACREU Vincent 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S3 1134016 82 87 87 86 82 86 0 0 510 7

M. VIARI Serge 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S3 1134085 85 79 86 90 88 79 0 0 507 8

M. CHASSARD Stéphane 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S3 1134075 83 82 85 76 81 91 0 0 498 9

M. GRES André 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S3 1134002 83 89 73 86 85 79 0 0 495 10

M. GAILLARD Michel 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S3 1134078 78 84 86 82 82 78 0 0 490 11

M. KHMIELNITZKY Pierre 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S3 1134007 77 86 81 79 81 81 0 0 485 12

M. AVALLONE Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S3 1134002 72 83 80 82 84 81 0 0 482 13

M. TANNIERES Michel 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S3 1134075 87 78 79 75 83 76 0 0 478 14

M. RANSON Henri 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S3 1134091 83 70 81 82 80 76 0 0 472 15

M. GUIBERT Denis 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S3 1134072 73 74 84 81 79 69 0 0 460 16

M. GOTTARDI Jean 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S3 1134075 70 75 78 82 80 74 0 0 459 17

M. GOMEZ PESCIE Louis 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S3 1134075 72 61 67 68 77 71 0 0 416 18

M. MONNIN Michel 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S3 1134075 72 64 66 70 66 65 0 0 403 19

M. LECHERE Alain 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S3 1134002 59 69 60 62 67 62 0 0 379 20

M. JOURNET Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 m•tres S3 1134007 DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

Mme DUBOIS Léa 102 Pist. Vitesse 10 m• CF 1134007 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 2 9 1

Mlle GASEN Sandra 102 Pist. Vitesse 10 m• CF 1134007 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 5 2

Mlle MASSIES-STOEZEL Audrey 102 Pist. Vitesse 10 m• JF 1134007 2 1 0 1 3 2 1 1 11 1

M. BESSAGUET Benjamin 102 Pist. Vitesse 10 m• JG 1134075 3 0 2 2 2 1 3 3 16 1

Mlle CHARDAN Alexandra 102 Pist. Vitesse 10 m• D1 1134007 1 2 1 1 1 3 1 0 10 1

Mme LECLERC Isabelle 102 Pist. Vitesse 10 m• D2 1134075 3 4 3 3 3 2 1 2 21 1

M. BESSAGUET Clément 102 Pist. Vitesse 10 m• S1 1134075 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 35 1

M. CHAMBERT Lucas 102 Pist. Vitesse 10 m• S1 1134078 0 1 2 0 0 1 2 2 8 2

M. BARANTIN Pascal 102 Pist. Vitesse 10 m• S2 1134075 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 21 1

M. LIBES Thierry 102 Pist. Vitesse 10 m• S2 1134007 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 18 2

M. BESSAGUET Thierry 102 Pist. Vitesse 10 m• S2 1134075 3 2 2 2 2 2 4 1 18 3

M. CHASSARD Stéphane 102 Pist. Vitesse 10 m• S3 1134075 3 4 1 2 2 0 2 1 15 1

M. TANNIERES Michel 102 Pist. Vitesse 10 m• S3 1134075 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 3 14 2

M. KHMIELNITZKY Pierre 102 Pist. Vitesse 10 m• S3 1134007 1 0 2 3 1 3 0 2 12 3

M. CORBACHO Carlos 102 Pist. Vitesse 10 m• S3 1134075 0 1 0 1 3 2 2 1 10 4
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00 956 876 S.T. MONTPELLIER

CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL 10 mètres  du 05 et 06 novembre 2016  Stand de Tir de SETE

02 719 560 S.T. BEZIERS

03 342 885 S.T. MONTPELLIER

82 555 398 S.T. BEZIERS

00 420 391 TOS SETE-TH-GAR

02 367 182 A.T. AGATHOISE

03 311 547 C.T.M.C.

03 011 530 E.S.T. PESCALUNES

00 954 134 S.T. MONTPELLIER

03 458 127 TOS SETE-TH-GAR

01.29.12 A.T. AGATHOISE

03 217 730 S.T. BEZIERS

02 107 800 TOS SETE-TH-GAR

00 405 801 S.T. MONTPELLIER

02 649 865 CSAD ARTEMIS

02 579 981 STBT

00 522 411 S.T. MONTPELLIER

03 458 239 S.T. MONTPELLIER

02 743 332 S.T. MONTPELLIER

82 596 759 TOS SETE-TH-GAR

02 892 949 S.T. BEZIERS

82 580 229 S.T. BEZIERS

82 520 195 S.T. BEZIERS

03 436 134 S.T. BEZIERS

82 484 183 S.T. MONTPELLIER

82 595 285 S.T. BEZIERS

03 187 187 S.T. MONTPELLIER

03 325 647 S.T. MONTPELLIER

03 151 441 A.T. AGATHOISE

02 437 158 S.T. MONTPELLIER

02 700 052 S.T. BEZIERS

03 419 645 S.T. MONTPELLIER

00 954 134 S.T. MONTPELLIER

00 405 801 S.T. MONTPELLIER

03 217 730 S.T. BEZIERS

03 342 885 S.T. MONTPELLIER



Civil Nom Prénom Epreuve Cat DNF S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Total Place

Mme DUBOIS Léa 103 Pist. Standard 10 m CG 1134007 41 36 39 30 37 34 45 39 301 1

Mlle GASEN Sandra 103 Pist. Standard 10 m CG 1134007 27 28 32 33 40 37 28 38 263 2

Mlle MASSIES-STOEZEL Audrey 103 Pist. Standard 10 m JF 1134007 36 35 36 42 37 41 47 39 313 1

M. BESSAGUET Benjamin 103 Pist. Standard 10 m JG 1134075 34 40 37 38 35 39 38 40 301 1

Mlle LIROU Pauline 103 Pist. Standard 10 m D1 1134075 39 45 43 42 43 40 40 41 333 1

Mlle CHARDAN Alexandra 103 Pist. Standard 10 m D1 1134007 40 38 41 34 42 44 43 40 322 2

Mme LECLERC Isabelle 103 Pist. Standard 10 m D2 1134075 42 46 46 45 41 42 43 45 350 1

Mme GENSAC Olga 103 Pist. Standard 10 m D2 1134075 37 28 43 41 35 34 45 40 303 2

Mme BIZET Carole 103 Pist. Standard 10 m D2 1134075 26 32 41 39 42 36 39 40 295 3

M. BESSAGUET Clément 103 Pist. Standard 10 m S1 1134075 45 48 44 48 44 47 47 48 371 1

M. FOURNIER Pierre 103 Pist. Standard 10 m S1 1134075 45 43 46 42 41 46 47 45 355 2

M. BESSAGUET Thierry 103 Pist. Standard 10 m S2 1134075 43 40 39 47 46 39 48 42 344 1

M. LIBES Thierry 103 Pist. Standard 10 m S2 1134007 40 44 38 42 44 46 40 38 332 2

M. CLAVE Jean-Claude 103 Pist. Standard 10 m S2 1134075 30 40 41 47 38 43 43 39 321 3

M. BARANTIN Pascal 103 Pist. Standard 10 m S2 1134075 31 37 36 43 38 39 40 43 307 4

M. REYNAUD Jean-Christop 103 Pist. Standard 10 m S2 1134075 25 43 42 44 40 39 40 33 306 5

M. CORBACHO Carlos 103 Pist. Standard 10 m S3 1134075 38 38 35 35 44 27 37 37 291 1

M. KHMIELNITZKY Pierre 103 Pist. Standard 10 m S3 1134007 38 34 40 33 43 37 35 27 287 2

M. TANNIERES Michel 103 Pist. Standard 10 m S3 1134075 36 41 37 27 35 36 37 29 278 3

M. CHASSARD Stéphane 103 Pist. Standard 10 m S3 1134075 36 34 37 37 33 39 27 34 277 4

Mlle PUCHE Marie 104 Carabine 10 m•tres CF 1134007 92 89 89 91 0 0 0 0 360,7 1

Mlle LAFON Abby-Gaelle 104 Carabine 10 m•tres CF 1134007 80 80 88 78 0 0 0 0 326,6 2

M. GOUNELLE Maxime 104 Carabine 10 m•tres CG 1134002 91 94 89 93 97 92 0 0 555,9 1

M. PLANCHOT Pierre Louis 104 Carabine 10 m•tres CG 1134016 50 32 29 37 28 58 0 0 233,5 2

Mme SENEGAS Camille 104 Carabine 10 m•tres D1 1134007 102 101 103 101 0 0 0 0 407,1 1

Mlle GOUBIER Audrey 104 Carabine 10 m•tres D1 1134007 98 102 100 98 0 0 0 0 397,2 2

Mlle REY Amandine 104 Carabine 10 m•tres D1 1134007 79 84 80 83 0 0 0 0 326,7 3

Mme CABROL Aurore 104 Carabine 10 m•tres D1 1134072 DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Mme MULTNER Caroline 104 Carabine 10 m•tres D2 1134075 101 103 99 95 0 0 0 0 397,1 1

Mme MARCHAIS Sandrine 104 Carabine 10 m•tres D2 1134016 82 85 84 88 0 0 0 0 339 2

Mme AGARD Colette 104 Carabine 10 m•tres D3 1134002 93 94 96 96 0 0 0 0 379,4 1

M. GIBERT Gauthier 104 Carabine 10 m•tres S1 1134075 104 103 102 103 103 104 0 0 619,2 1

M. CHAMBERT Lucas 104 Carabine 10 m•tres S1 1134078 99 100 101 103 99 102 0 0 604,9 2

M. BOUSQUET Cyril 104 Carabine 10 m•tres S1 1134075 99 97 101 99 101 100 0 0 596,4 3

M. CABROL Philippe 104 Carabine 10 m•tres S1 1134072 49 63 55 58 58 70 0 0 352,9 4

M. ROBERT Olivier 104 Carabine 10 m•tres S1 1134002 DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
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82 580 229 S.T. BEZIERS

82 520 195 S.T. BEZIERS

03 436 134 S.T. BEZIERS

CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL 10 mètres  du 05 et 06 novembre 2016  Stand de Tir de SETE

82 484 183 S.T. MONTPELLIER

03 436 240 S.T. MONTPELLIER

82 595 285 S.T. BEZIERS

03 187 187 S.T. MONTPELLIER

00 863 477 S.T. MONTPELLIER

82 522 495 S.T. MONTPELLIER

03 325 647 S.T. MONTPELLIER

82 551 199 S.T. MONTPELLIER

03 419 645 S.T. MONTPELLIER

02 700 052 S.T. BEZIERS

82 556 386 S.T. MONTPELLIER

02 437 158 S.T. MONTPELLIER

82 519 759 S.T. MONTPELLIER

03 342 885 S.T. MONTPELLIER

03 217 730 S.T. BEZIERS

00 405 801 S.T. MONTPELLIER

00 954 134 S.T. MONTPELLIER

82 610 359 S.T. BEZIERS

82 549 752 S.T. BEZIERS

82 437 886 TOS SETE-TH-GAR

82 625 509 C.T.M.C.

03 151 279 S.T. BEZIERS

03 102 063 S.T. BEZIERS

82 637 233 S.T. BEZIERS

82 635 847 STBT

02 135 772 S.T. MONTPELLIER

03 285 346 C.T.M.C.

00 870 950 TOS SETE-TH-GAR

03 243 468 S.T. MONTPELLIER

03 151 441 A.T. AGATHOISE

02 754 400 S.T. MONTPELLIER

82 635 856 STBT

03 292 401 TOS SETE-TH-GAR



Civil Nom Prénom Epreuve Cat DNF S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Total Place

M. MULTNER Franck 104 Carabine 10 m•tres S2 1134075 102 98 97 98 97 102 0 0 594,3 1

M. DOLLA Francis 104 Carabine 10 m•tres S2 1134075 90 97 97 94 97 96 0 0 570,1 2

M. GENSAC Thierry 104 Carabine 10 m•tres S2 1134075 89 95 91 86 94 94 0 0 548,9 3

M. WERMEISTER Renaud 104 Carabine 10 m•tres S2 1134091 83 67 75 82 73 59 0 0 438,9 4

M. SONNTAG Jean-Claude 104 Carabine 10 m•tres S3 1134007 77 88 82 83 88 85 0 0 502,8 1

M. CANTALOUP Gérard 104 Carabine 10 m•tres S3 1134007 84 84 82 85 83 83 0 0 501,5 2

M. BRANGER Yves 104 Carabine 10 m•tres S3 1134072 78 81 82 78 80 78 0 0 475,5 3

M. MULTNER Franck 107 Arbal. Match 10 m S1 1134075 97 97 89 95 0 0 0 0 378 1

M. GENSAC Thierry 107 Arbal. Match 10 m S1 1134075 78 82 75 78 0 0 0 0 313 2
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CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL 10 mètres  du 05 et 06 novembre 2016  Stand de Tir de SETE

00 522 099 S.T. BEZIERS

03 178 814 STBT

00 998 160 S.T. MONTPELLIER

02 586 782 S.T. MONTPELLIER

00 998 160 S.T. MONTPELLIER

03 262 482 S.T. MONTPELLIER

02 586 782 S.T. MONTPELLIER

82 605 736 CSAD ARTEMIS

00 311 417 S.T. BEZIERS


